
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0879

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:8/27/2018 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:9/6/2018 9/6/2018

Title: Issue purchase order for Contract 18-632-11, Furnishing and Delivering Sodium Hypochlorite, to
Rowell Chemical Corporation, in an amount not to exceed $1,807,732.00, Accounts 101-67000,
68000, 69000-623560, Requisitions 1488628, 1488630, 1488781, 1489285, 1489059 and 1491298

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners9/6/2018 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole9/6/2018 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

